
 

Pre-Submittal Meeting Sign-In Sheet 

 
Project Name: Mediation Services #5504 

 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM 

 

 

Name of 

Firm/Agency 
Name of Representative Address, City, State, Zip 

Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

UW School of Law Katie Koch 
4293 Memorial Way NE 
Seattle WA 98195 

(617) 784-1078 klkoch@uw.edu 

Good Shepard Center Dave Martine 
4649 Sunnyside Ave N 
Ste 520 
Seattle WA 98103 

(206) 650-2112 davem@kcdrc.org 

UW School of Law Alan Kirtley 
4293 Memorial Way NE 
Seattle WA 98195 

(206) 579-3893 kirtley@uw.edu 

UW School of Law Christine Cimini 
4293 Memorial Way NE 
Seattle WA 989195 

(206) 685-6803 ccimini@uw.edu 

Housing Connector Lauren Novack 
1301 5th Ave  
Seattle WA 98101 

(206) 389-7268 laurenn@housingconnector.com 

Housing Connector Juanita Unger 
1301 5th Ave  
Seattle WA 98101 

(206) 397-9565 juanitau@housingconnector.com 
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